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Publix.
Publix - 69 Stores

WINN€) DIXEE

Winn Dixie - 15 Stores

| @Sedanﬁs.

Sedano’s — 27 Stores
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pharmacy

CVS — 79 Stores

Home Depot — 16 Stores

Lowe’s — 2 Stores

O,

TARGET
Target — 10 Stores

Walmart

Walmart — 8 Stores
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4700 NW 183rd Street

3700 NW 199th Street

5601 NW 183 Street

1825 NE 185th Street

19501 NW 27 Ave

3451 NW 18th Street

690 NW 57th Avenue

5715 N.W. 7TH STREET
8651 NW 13th Terrace

3701 NW 7th Street

650 NW 27th Avenue

3030 SW 8th Street

3401 N Miami Ave

227 SW 8th Street

911 S.W. 1ST AVENUE

150 SE 3rd Avenue

1776 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD
3215 Grand Avenue,

2999 SW 32nd Avenue

4801 SW 8th Street

1500 Douglas Rd.

3801 West Flagler St

4803 SW 8th Street

106 PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARD
3695 Flagler Street

1263 West Flagler St.

Hialeah
Hialeah
Miami
Miramar
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Florida City
Florida City
Homestead
Carol City
Carol City

Miami Gardens

Carol City

Miami Gardens

Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Coral Gables
Coral Gables
Miami
Miami
Coral Gables
Miami
Miami

33018
33018
33018
33025
33030
33030
33030
33030
33030
33030
33032
33032
33033
33033
33033
33033
33034
33034
33034
33055
33055
33055
33056
33056
33125
33126
33126
33126
33126
33127
33127
33127
33130
33130
33131
33132
33133
33133
33134
33134
33134
33134
33135
33135
33135



Sedano's
Winn-Dixie
CvVs

Publix

CVs

Publix
Publix

CvVs

CvVs

Publix
Publix
Publix

CVs

CvVs

Publix

CvVs

Target

CvVs

CVs

CvVs

Home Depot
Publix

CvVs
Sedano's
Winn-Dixie
CvVs

Publix

CvVs

Publix

CVs
Winn-Dixie
CvVs

Publix
Publix

CvVs

CvVs

Publix
Sedano's
Target
Walmart
Winn-Dixie
Home Depot
Publix

CvVs

Target

2425 SW 8th Street

1155 NW 11th Street
4800 Biscayne Boulevard
4870 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD
9055 Biscayne Boulevard
311 SW 7TH STREET

9050 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD
1421 Alton Road

312 Lincoln Road

1045 Dade Blvd.

1920 WEST AVENUE

1100 6TH STREET

4040 Prairie Avenue

7400 Collins Avenue

6876 COLLINS AVENUE
8765 South Dixie Highway
8350 S Dixie Hwy

6460 South Dixie Highway
5795 Sunset Drive

5640 Sunset Drive

7899 West Flagler Street
8341 WEST FLAGLER STREET
6320 SW 8th Street

6709 West Flagler St.

3275 SW 22nd Street
2520 SW 22nd Street
2270 SW 27TH AVENUE
1160 South Dixie Highway,
1401 MONZA AVENUE
726 Crandon Boulevard
604 Crandon Blvd.

9578 Harding Avenue
9400 HARDING AVENUE

7805 S.W. 40TH STREET (BIRD ROAD)

6780 SW 40th Street

8695 Coral Way

8680 S.W. 24TH STREET
8601 SW 40th Street

7795 SW 40th St

8400 Coral Way

6770 Bird Road

13501 South Dixie Highway

13401 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY

7551 SW 88th Street
7800 SW 104th Street

Miami
Miami
Biscayne Park
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami
Miami

South Miami
Sunset
Sunset
Miami
Miami

West Miami
West Miami
Coral Gables
Miami
Miami

Coral Gables
Coral Gables
Key Biscayne
Key Biscayne
Surfside
Surfside
Coral Gables
Coral Terrace
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Kendall
Kendall
Miami
Miami

33135
33136
33137
33137
33138
33138
33138
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33140
33141
33141
33143
33143
33143
33143
33143
33144
33144
33144
33144
33145
33145
33145
33146
33146
33149
33149
33154
33154
33155
33155
33155
33155
33155
33155
33155
33155
33156
33156
33156
33156



CVs

CvVs
Winn-Dixie
Publix
Publix

CVs

Home Depot
CvVs

Publix

CVs

CVs

Publix

CVs

CvVs

Publix
Walmart
CvVs

Home Depot

Publix
CvVs
Home Depot
Publix
Sedano's
Winn-Dixie
CvVs
Publix
CVs

CVs

CvVs

CvVs

CvVs
Publix
CvVs
Publix
Sedano's
Sedano's
Sedano's
Sedano's
Publix
Publix
CvVs

CvVs
Publix

11299 South Dixie Highway
11721 South Dixie Highway
7930 SW 104th Street

9105 SOUTH DADELAND BOULEVARD

9510 S.W. 160TH STREET
11503 Quail Roost Drive
19400 SW 106th Ave
19198 South Dixie Highway

18485 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY

11221 SW 152nd Street
16850 Collins Avenue
18330 Collins Ave.

600 NE 128th Street
600 NE 128th Street
12855 N.E. 6TH AVENUE
1425 NE 163rd Street
16550 NE 6th Avenue

1245 N.W. 163rd Street

850 N. Miami Beach Blvd.
11499 SW 40th Street
11305 SW 40th Street
11495 BIRD RD.

9688 SW 24th Street
8855 Coral Way

735 NW 119th Street
19955 N.W. 2ND AVENUE
19800 NW 2nd Avenue
8720 West Flagler Street
9720 SW 8th Street

1549 SW 107th Avenue
10761 West Flagler Street
1525 S.W. 107TH AVENUE
13896 SW 56th Street
13890 SW 56TH STREET
14655 SW 56 Street
13659 SW 26 Street
12175 SW 26 Street
10720 West Flagler St.
14630 S.W. 26 STREET
13005 SW 89TH PLACE
8900 SW 97th Avenue
8831 SW 136th Street
9041 SW 107TH AVE

Pinecrest
Pinecrest
Pinecrest
Sunset
Cutler Bay
Cutler Ridge
Cutler Ridge
Perrine
Perrine

Richmond Heights

Sunny Isles
Sunny Isles
North Miami
North Miami
North Miami
Miami
North Miami
North Miami
Beach

North Miami
Beach
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Westview
Ives Estates
Norland

Fountainbleau

Miami
Sweetwater
Sweetwater
Sweetwater
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Tamiami
Kendall
Miami
Miami
Miami

33156
33156
33156
33156
33157
33157
33157
33157
33157
33157
33160
33160
33161
33161
33161
33162
33162

33162

33162
33165
33165
33165
33165
33165
33168
33169
33169
33174
33174
33174
33174
33174
33175
33175
33175
33175
33175
33175
33175
33176
33176
33176
33176



Publix
Publix

CvVs

Publix
Publix
Winn-Dixie
CvVs
Sedano's
CvVs

CVs

Publix
Publix
Sedano's
Winn-Dixie
CVs

Publix

Publix

CVs

Publix

Publix
Target

CVs

Home Depot
Publix

Target

CVS

Publix
Sedano's
CVsS

CVsS

Publix

Publix

CVS

CVsS

Home Depot
Publix

CVsS

Home Depot
Lowes

Publix

Publix

CVS

Publix

11750 SW 104TH STREET
14601 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY
9031 SW 107th Avenue

13735 SW 152ND STREET
20201 SW 127TH AVENUE
18300 SW 137th Street

13749 SW 152nd Street
13784 SW 152 Street

10701 NW 41st Street

10700 NW 74th Street

9755 N.W. 41ST STREET
10755 N.W. 58TH STREET
10780 NW 58th Street

1150 NW 54th Street

850 Ives Dairy Road

1700 NE MIAMI GARDENS DRIVE

100 NE 183RD ST

2974 Aventura Boulevard
18995 BISCAYNE BLVD

2952 AVENTURA BLVD.
21265 Biscayne Blvd

11890 Biscayne Boulevard
12055 Biscayne Boulevard
14641 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD

14075 Biscayne Blvd.

8330 Mills Drive

8250 MILLS DRIVE

14524 SW 8th Street
14705 SW 42nd Street
13840 SW 88th Street
4260 SW 152ND AVENUE
15755 SW 56TH STREET
14705 South Dixie Highway
2599 SW 147th Avenue
12700 SW 88th Street
13850 SOUTHWEST 8TH STREET
12650 SW 88th Street
11905 SW 152nd Street
9191 SW 137TH AVENUE
13820 S.W. 88TH STREET
12100 S.W. 127TH AVE.
12955 SW 112th Street
13001 SW 112TH STREET

Miami
Palmetto Bay
The Crossings
Country Walk
Cutler Bay
Cutler Ridge
Miami

Miami

Doral

Doral

Doral

Doral

Doral

Doral

Ives Estate
Miami Gardens
North Miami
Beach
Aventura
Aventura
Aventura
Aventura
Biscayne Park
North Miami
North Miami
North Miami
Beach
Kendale Lakes
Kendale Lakes
Miami
Kendale Lakes
Kendale Lakes
Kendale Lakes
Kendale Lakes
Miami
Tamiami
Kendale
Kendale Lakes
Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami
Tamiami

The Crossings
The Hammocks

33176
33176
33176
33177
33177
33177
33177
33177
33178
33178
33178
33178
33178
33178
33179
33179

33179
33180
33180
33180
33180
33181
33181
33181

33181
33183
33183
33184
33185
33185
33185
33185
33185
33185
33186
33186
33186
33186
33186
33186
33186
33186
33186



Winn-Dixie
Winn-Dixie
Publix

CvVs

Publix
Publix
Target
Publix
Home Depot
Publix

CVs

Publix
Sedano's
Target
Walmart
CvVs

14655 SW 104th Street
12107 SW 152nd Street
18280 SW 147TH AVENUE
20345 Old Cutler Road
20425 OLD CUTLER ROAD
20711 SO. DIXIE HWY.
20500 SW 112th Ave
15750 S.W. 72ND STREET
15700 SW 88th Street
16800 S.W. 88TH STREET
15700 SW 88th Street
10201 HAMMOCKS BLVD.
16255 SW 88 Street
15005 SW 88th Street
15885 SW 88th St

10201 Hammocks Boulevard

The Hammocks
Three Lakes
Miami

Cutler Bay
Cutler Bay
Cutler Bay
Miami

Kendale Lakes
Kendale
Kendale Lakes
Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

The Hammocks

33186
33186
33187
33189
33189
33189
33189
33193
33196
33196
33196
33196
33196
33196
33196
33196
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